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Tyler Jandt
Lisa Freeman
Patricia Flowers
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ScratchHandicap
931 931
651 827
761 917
845 889
570 790
852 892
776 816
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835 835
815 815
674 798
713 789
559 751
631 719
767 791
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811 811
696 696
771 803
694 710
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